
1990 All Oakland County Boys Team Scores
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(9 Teams Did Not Score)

INDIVIDUALS

1. Troy
Pontiac Northern
Pontiac Central
Milford
Southfield
Brother Rice
West Bloomfield
Oxford

Farmington
South Lyon
Waterford Kettering
Birmingham Seaholm
Holly
Troy Athens
Ortonville Brandon
Lakeland
Waterford Mott

Royal Oak Shrine
Birmingham Groves
Bloomfield Hills Andover

Detroit Country Day
Berkley
Walled Lake Western
Rochester Adams
Bloomfield Hills Lahser
Novi
Clarkston
Walled Lake Central

Farmington Harrison
Rochester
Southfield Christian
Hazel Park
Lake Orion
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110 M Hurdles

Eric Thompson (PC)
Jamell Humphrey (PN)
Keith Thomas (T)
Jeremy Preston (B)
Marvin Reynolds (S)
Shawn Borich (H)

3200 M Relay
14.3
14.3
14.7
14.8
15.0
15.1

7:56.2 1.1. Troy
(Wilson, Andrews,
Cox, Ramos)

2. Lakel2uid

3. Milford
4. Pontiac Central
5. Southfield
6. Pontiac Northern

2.
3.
4.8:00.3

8:02.5
8:04.2
8:07.5
8:08.7

5.
6.

100 H Dash

Damon Gandy (PN)
Ervin Green (BG)
Eldren Milton (PC)
Andy Schoelch (BHA)
Adam Polk (PN)
Jeff Gates (SL)

800 M Relay
1. Pontiac Central

(Dixon, Thompson,
Croskey, Milton)

2. Pontiac Northern
3. Oxford
4. West Bloomfield

5. Royal Oak Shrine
6. Southfield

10.6
10.7
11.0
11.0
11.4
11.4

1.1:29.5
2.
3.
4.1:30.3

1:31.7
1:31.9
1:32.8
1:32.9

5.
6.



t.

BOYS INDIVIDUALS rConfc^d^

400 H Relay 1600 M Run

1. Derk Walkotten (BS)
2. Brian Pickl (M)
3. Adam Bolan (B)
4. Jeff Cox (T)
5. Mark Kwiatkowski(WLW)
6. Jeff Minock (M)

1. Troy
(Cole, Knox,
Bynum, Phifer)

2. Pontiac Central
3. Pontiac Northern

4. South Lyon
5. Farmington Harrison
6. Southfield

43.3 4:21.8
4:21.8
4:25
4:25.1
4:25.2
4:25.8

43.5
43.7
44.2
44.6
44.6

400 M Dash

1. Larry Knox (T)
2. Damon Gandy (PN)
3. Erik Welch (OX)
4. Tom Harden (WB)
5. Lee Fragoso (OX)
6. Sherman Harris (LO)

800 M Run

1. John Cowan (BR)
2. Ramsey Wilson (T)
3. David Scruggs (PC)
4. Elijah Hayes (S)
5. Marcus Steed (PN)
6. Adam Bolan (B)

3200 M Run

1. Ben Goba (F)
2. Jeff Dennard (PC)
3. Bill Crosby (WLW)
4. Brian Mollay (N)
5. Briggs Cobb (SC)
6. Jeff Grosso (WLW)

300 M Hurdles

1. Jamell Humphrey (PN)
2. Dave Osborn (SL)
3. Eric Thompson (PC)
4. Scott Brevis (BD)
5. Ramone LaFlore (R)
6. Irvin Marchand (HP)

48.3
48.5
49.7
50.2
51.2
51.3

37.8
38.3
38.3
38.7
40.2
40.3

200 M Dash

1. Damon Gandy (PN)
2. Larry Knox (T)
3. Darryl Landrum (ROS)
4. Andy Schoelch (BHA)
5. Kevin Dixon (PC)
6. Charles Talley (PN)

1600 M Relay

1:55.7
1:56.9
1:57.9
1:58.2
1:59.1
2:00.0

21.9
22.2
22.5
22.6
23.0
23.1

9:39.4
9:39.7
9:39.9
9:41.2
9:45.4
9:45.6

1. Troy
(Bynum, Cox,
Wilson, Knox)

2. West Bloomfield

3:22.4

3:22.5
3:24.7
3:24.9
3:25.4
3:27.8

3. Southfield
4. Pontiac Northern
5. Oxford
6. Milford

High Jump
1. Tad Smith (WK)
2. Ricky Duncan (S)
3. Stephone Mayo (PC)
4. Reggie Shaw (PN)
5. Mickey Murray (T)
5. Jim Boos (H)

Pole Vault

1. Brian Mundy (H)
2. Mike Wilus2 (DCD)

Rob Bockleman (M)
4. Ron Gibson (CL)

Scott Bevis (BD)
6. Troy Franz (WK)

Long Jump

1. Damon Gandy (PN)
2. Reuben Bynum (T)
3. Todd Keel (BHL)
4. Damon Smith (PN)
5. Charles Talley (PN)
6. Ryan Smith (PC)

Discus

1. Jason Penzak (BR)
2. Jeff Bauer (T)
3. Ken Graham (T)
4. Dan Lemanski (M)
5. Tony Shaib (PH)
6. Steve Nielson (BS)

Shot Put

1. Dan Mongelli (TA)
2. Scott McDonald (WM)
3. Randy Rice (RA)
4. Jason Gutting (F)
5. Jason Penzak (BR)
6. Jeff Bauer (T)
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II

II
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n 6'7"
6'7"
6'5"
6"5”
6'3"
6'3"

II

150'8"
150^7
142'7"
141/711
141'6"
137/10"

II

13'3"
12'9
12'9"
12'6"
12'6"
11/911

II
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51'8»
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